

Â
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1645 OF 2012

SHABANA NAZ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 06/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
List after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER