

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1645/2012

SHABANA NAZ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9.1.2019 as part-heard.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Renu Kapoor)
Branch Officer